globalfurnituregroup.com	 641
EDVENTURE
globalfurnituregroup.com	 641
Edventure is a value series collection that offers a range of teacher desks, student desks, study carrels and
lecterns for more traditional learning environments.  Designed to withstand daily rigorous use, traditional style
meets modern performance.
Tops are available in a wide array of finishes in 1” thick thermally fused laminate or 1 1/16” high pressure
laminate with matching or complementary 2mm PVC edgebanding.  Edventure’s color pallette also includes nine

	 - Surround finish (side and back panels)
	 - Optional cut-out(s) for Cove Daisylink components
EXAMPLE EDVENTURE ORDER CODES:
Teacher desk
ENTD7230 -ACJ -HPL -ACJ -TUN -WHT
	   Model #	         Top finish	     High pressure      Edge finish	         Leg finish	    Modesty panel
			           laminate			              finish
Storage lectern
EL18LPBF -DWT -KA -TUN
	   Model #	         Case finish	         Key alike            Feet finish
Study carrel
ENFC3024 -ACJ -HPL -ACJ -TUN -WHT -CV
	   Model #	         Top finish	     High pressure	          Top edge	         Leg finish       Surround finish         Cut-out
			           laminate	              finish			             for Cove
 TO SPECIFY:
Required specifications
Top finish
Edge finish
Leg finish
Modesty finish*
Optional specifications
HP laminate
AG grommet or cut-out for PMSPDM*
Accessories
Book box**
E EDVENTURE
 TEACHER DESKS	 MODEL#	 DIMENSIONS	 FREIGHT CLASS	 WT/LBS.	 CUBIC FT.	 LIST PRICE	 HP ADD
		  D x W x H
644 	 globalfurnituregroup.com
EDVENTURE
 TEACHER DESKS	 MODEL#	 DIMENSIONS	 FREIGHT CLASS	 WT/LBS.	 CUBIC FT.	 LIST PRICE	 HP ADD
		  D x W x H
	 ENTD4824	 24 x 48 x 29	 70	 74	 4.6	 $759	 $127
	 ENTD5424	 24 x 54 x 29	 70	 80	 4.7	 $769	 $145
	 ENTD6024	 24 x 60 x 29	 70	 86	 4.9	 $780	 $156
Teacher Desk, 24” Deep*	 �Modesty panel included.  Shipped easy to assemble in 2 cartons.
	 ENTD6030	 30 x 60 x 29	 70	 96	 6.4	 $830	 $168
	 ENTD6630	 30 x 66 x 29	 70	 103	 6.6	 $859	 $205
	 ENTD7230	 30 x 72 x 29	 70	 110	 6.8	 $887	 $220
Teacher Desk, 30” Deep*	 �Modesty panel included.  Shipped easy to assemble in 2 cartons.
 MOBILE TEACHER DESKS
	 ENTD4824C	 24 x 48 x 29	 70	 75	 4.6	 $882	 $127
	 ENTD5424C	 24 x 54 x 29	 70	 81	 4.7	 $892	 $136
	 ENTD6024C	 24 x 60 x 29	 70	 87	 4.9	 $903	 $147
Mobile Teacher Desk, 24” Deep*	 �Modesty panel included.  Shipped easy to assemble in 2 cartons.
	 ENTD6030C	 30 x 60 x 29	 70	 98	 5.4	 $953	 $158
Mobile Teacher Desk, 30” Deep*	 �Modesty panel included.  Shipped easy to assemble in 2 cartons.
 STUDENT DESKS
	 ENST3020	 20 x 30 x  29	 85	 49	 3.9	 $384	 $86
Student Desk**	 �Shipped easy to assemble in 2 cartons.